
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0557 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/28/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2020 5/19/2020

Title: Resolution authorizing a developer participation agreement with MPM Development, LP to reimburse
developer up to $1,539,418.28 for the City’s share of the cost to construct Iron Throne Drive and
Drogon Street. (District 3)

Sponsors: Development Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Participation Agreement MPM Development 03, 2. Resolution - Participation
Agreement MPM Development (Red.), 3. Location Map - Participation Agreement MPM Development

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council5/19/2020 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

